OSRAM PL SSL Asia
LUXPOINT MINI Datasheet
Last update: 7th, Jan., 2010
LUXPOINTTM MINI
2” LED Downlight
Data Sheet
LXPT MN
LUXPOINTTM MINI is an ideal replacement for a standard 50W halogen downlight. The design of the

� Pay attention to standard ESD precautions when installing the module.
� Supply current cannot exceed 720mA.
ORDERING CODE
Product Name Product Code Product Number Piece per Box
LUXPOINTTM MINI LXPT MN WT-830-L30 4008321514714 4 pcs
LUXPOINTTM MINI LXPT MN WT-830-L60 4008321514738 4 pcs
LUXPOINTTM MINI LXPT MN WT-840-L30 4008321514752 4 pcs
LUXPOINTTM MINI LXPT MN WT-840-L60 4008321514776 4 pcs
OPTOTRONIC® OTe 18/220-240/700 S60
        (available in Feb 10)
4008321530646 60 pcs
OPTOTRONIC® OT 18/200-240/700 DIM 4008321139320 20 pcs